Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG30.00   Rev. 08/08
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
30.00
Electric H

element is standard on units wired for 110-120 volts; 750-
watt element is standard for units wired for 220-240 volts.
• A six-foot (1829mm) cord with plug will extend from the
bottom of the right hand control side as standard
equipment.
• All models are single phase. Three-phase available for
240-volt models only (not supplied with cord and plug).
To order, add suffix “-3”. Example: DHT2-240-3
New York MEA 376-84-E
#DHT3-120 hot food table
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
# of electrical length weight
model # model # openings data in. mm lbs. kg
DHT2-120 SDHT2-120 2 1000W, 120V 33˝ 838 97 44.0
DHT2-240* SDHT2-240* 2 1500W, 240V 33˝ 838 97 44.0
DHT3-120 SDHT3-120 3 1500W, 120V 48˝ 1219 125 56.7
DHT3-240* SDHT3-240* 3 2250W, 240V 48˝ 1219 125 56.7
DHT4-120 SDHT4-120 4 2000W, 120V 631⁄2˝ 1613 158 71.7
DHT4-240* SDHT4-240* 4 3000W, 240V 631⁄2˝ 1613 158 71.7
DHT5-240* SDHT5-240* 5 3750W, 240V 79˝ 2007 193 87.5
Ca
ta
lo
g

MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
15 AMP 125V 15 AMP 250V 20 AMP 250V 30 AMP 250V 30 AMP 125V
model # model # model # model # model #
DHT2-120 DHT2-240 DHT4-240 DHT5-240 DHT4-120
SDHT2-120 SDHT2-240 SDHT4-240 SDHT5-240 SDHT4-120
DHT3-120 DHT3-240
SDHT3-120 SDHT3-240
furnished with furnished with furnished with furnished with furnished with
NEMA 5-15 plug NEMA 6-15 plug NEMA 6-20 plug NEMA 6-30 plug NEMA 5-30 plug
Receptacle configurations required
* Also available in 208 volt. To order, replace suffix “-240” with suffix “-208”. Example: DHT3-208
WITH
GALVANIZED
LEGS &
UNDERSHELF